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Beers on you - Jeff Smith Chris - Chris Blair

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 374 23.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND 391 24.44 *
David Johnson RB ARI 236 1475 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 404 2525 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 134 838 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 199 1244 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 214 1338 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 253 1581 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 197 1231 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 224 1400 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 304 19.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 332 2075 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 128 8.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 264 1650 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 178 11.13 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 142 8.88 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 121 756 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 149 931 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 236 14.75 Russell Wilson QB SEA 372 23.25
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 205 12.81 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 235 14.69
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 12 0.75 Sony Michel RB NWE 134 8.38
Latavius Murray RB MIN 121 7.56 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 215 13.44
Michael Crabtree WR BAL 127  7.94 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 197 1231
David Njoku TE CLE 138 8.63 Trey Burton TE CHI 142 8.88
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 148 9.25 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 143 8.94
Budsters - Cade Holyfield Claymores - Clay Holyfield

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 539 33.69 * Tom Brady QB NWE 341 21.31 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 147 919 * James Conner RB PIT 272 17.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 362 2263 * James White RB NWE 264 1650 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 182 1138 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 253 15.81 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 213 1331 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 198 12.38 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 317 19.81 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 304 19.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 288 18.00 * Vance McDonald TE PIT 132 825 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 136 850 * Justin Tucker K BAL 170 10.63 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 168 1050 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 148 925 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 369 23.06 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 189 11.81
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 205 12.81 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 234 14.63

A.J. Green WR CIN 146  9.13 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 219 13.69
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 96 6.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 224 14.00
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 136 8.50 Allen Robinson WR CHI 149 9.31

Eric Ebron TE IND 225 14.06 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 178 11.13
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 178 11.13 Robbie Gould K SFO 143  8.94
Buzzard Bait - Ray Shirley CoCoBeware - Cody Pastorella

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 340 21.25 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 539 33.69 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 147 919 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 318 19.88 *
David Johnson RB ARI 236 1475 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 164 1025 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 261 16.31 * Davante Adams WR GNB 324 2025 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 230 1438 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 149 931 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 103 6.44 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 111 6.94 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 7% 475 % David Njoku TE CLE 138 8.63 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 134 838 * Mason Crosby K GNB 155 9.69 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 140 875 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 143 894 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 198 12.38 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 371 23.19
Matt Breida RB SFO 161 10.06 Chris Carson RB SEA 194 1213
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 234 14.63 Dion Lewis RB TEN 150 9.38
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 133 8.31 Chris Thompson RB WAS 83 5.19
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 192 12.00 Anthony Miller WR CHI 112 7.00
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 233 14.56 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 127  7.94

A.J. Green WR CIN 146 9.13 Jared Cook TE OAK 190 11.88
Bye Week - Troy Rodgers Colostomy Bags Greatest Hits - Brenton Shirley
Matt Ryan QB ATL 428 26.75 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 428 26.75 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 404 2525 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 219 1369 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 159 994 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 373 2331 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 346 21.63 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 179 1119 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 301 1881 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 214 1338 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 150 9.38 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 172 10.75 *
Jared Cook TE OAK 190 11.88 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 155 9.69 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 116 7.25 * Brett Maher K DAL 150 9.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 176 11.00 * Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 147 919 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 340 21.25 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 298 18.63
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 113 7.06 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 374 23.38
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 133 8.31 Alex Collins RB BAL 105 6.56
Chris Thompson RB WAS 83 5.19 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 346 21.63
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 161 10.06 Marvin Jones WR DET 110 6.88
Robert Woods WR LAR 254 15.88 Robert Woods WR LAR 254 15.88
Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL 33 2.06 Eric Ebron TE IND 225 14.06
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Commando - Scott Passmore

Deshaun Watson
Nick Chubb

David Johnson
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

TY Hilton

Zach Ertz

Stephen Gostkowski
Pittsburgh Steelers
Andrew Luck
Tevin Coleman
Isaiah Crowell
Aaron Jones
Kenny Golladay

QB HOU
RB CLE
RB ARI
WR TAM
WR KAN
WR IND
TE PHI
K  NWE
D/ST PIT
QB IND
RB ATL
RB NYJ
RB GNB
WR DET

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB

Jared Cook

conquest of cosby -

Matt Ryan

Nick Chubb

Carlos Hyde
Antonio Brown
Brandin Cooks
Jarvis Landry

Zach Ertz

Stephen Gostkowski
Jacksonville Jaguars
Matthew Stafford
C.J. Anderson
Jordan Howard
Sony Michel
Christian Kirk
DeVante Parker
0.J. Howard

TE OAK

QB ATL
RB CLE
RB JAC
WR PIT
WR LAR
WR CLE
TE PHI
K  NWE
D/ST JAC
QB DET
RB LAR
RB CHI
RB NWE
WR ARI
WR MIA
TE TAM

Easy Money - Mark Thompson

Ben Roethlisberger
Leonard Fournette
LeSean McCoy
Cole Beasley
Julio Jones
Tre'Quan Smith
Rob Gronkowski
Brett Maher
Minnesota Vikings
Jared Goff

Royce Freeman
Dion Lewis

Adrian Peterson
Brandin Cooks
Austin Hooper
Dallas Cowboys

QB PIT
RB JAC
RB BUF
WR DAL
WR ATL
WR NOR
TE NWE
K DAL
D/ST MIN
QB LAR
RB DEN
RB TEN
RB WAS
WR LAR
TE ATL
D/ST DAL

374
199
236
296
346
238
274
142
143
391
178
142
164
199
103
190

Michael Brinkley

428
199

93
329
233
214
274
142
142
236

64
171
134
128

58
122

417
113
117
143
321
103
128
150
140
371

95
150
192
233
155
116

Fistful of Excuses - Wade Kieschnick

Patrick Mahomes
Tarik Cohen

Tevin Coleman
Antonio Brown
Stefon Diggs
DeAndre Hopkins
Austin Hooper
Greg Zuerlein
Jacksonville Jaguars
Ben Roethlisberger
Matt Breida

Aaron Jones
Marlon Mack
Davante Adams
Mason Crosby
Green Bay Packers

QB KAN
RB CHI
RB ATL
WR PIT
WR MIN
WR HOU
TE ATL
K LAR
D/ST JAC
QB PIT
RB SFO
RB GNB
RB IND
WR GNB
K GNB
D/ST GNB

539
234
178
329
261
332
155
136
142
417
161
164
171
324
155
123

23.38
12.44
14.75
18.50
21.63
14.88
17.13

8.88

8.94
24.44
11.13

8.88
10.25
12.44

6.44
11.88

26.75
12.44
5.81
20.56
14.56
13.38
17.13
8.88
8.88
14.75
4.00
10.69
8.38
8.00
3.63
7.63

26.06
7.06
7.31
8.94

20.06
6.44
8.00
9.38
8.75

23.19
5.94
9.38

12.00

14.56
9.69
7.25

33.69
14.63
11.13
20.56
16.31
20.75
9.69
8.50
8.88
26.06
10.06
10.25
10.69
20.25
9.69
7.69
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Get Off Your Brees - Cade Johnson

Russell Wilson
Melvin Gordon
Dion Lewis
Devin Funchess
Pierre Garcon
Julio Jones
Vance McDonald
Adam Vinatieri
Los Angeles Chargers
Isaiah Crowell
Royce Freeman
Joe Mixon
Brandin Cooks
Marvin Jones
Allen Robinson
Jimmy Graham

QB SEA
RB LAC
RB TEN
WR CAR
WR SFO
WR ATL
TE PIT
K IND
D/ST LAC
RB NYJ
RB DEN
RB CIN
WR LAR
WR DET
WR CHI
TE GNB

372
272
150
118

55
321
132
134
143
142

95
233
233
110
149
125

Glorious Domination - Scott Seshon

Russell Wilson
Tarik Cohen
Aaron Jones
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones

Tyler Lockett
Rob Gronkowski
Jake Elliott

New England Patriots
Tom Brady

Matt Breida
James White
Doug Baldwin
A.J. Green

Greg Olsen
Harrison Butker

G-Money - Griffin Kieschnick

Drew Brees
James Conner
Adrian Peterson
Keenan Allen
Julian Edelman
T Y Hilton

Jack Doyle
Justin Tucker
Chicago Bears
Philip Rivers
Le'Veon Bell
Jordan Howard
A.J. Green
Sterling Shepard
Sammy Watkins
Dustin Hopkins

Higher Primates - Dustin Shirley

Philip Rivers
Saquon Barkley
Lamar Miller
Davante Adams
Amari Cooper
Stefon Diggs
Eric Ebron

Justin Tucker
Indianapolis Colts
Carson Wentz
Kenyan Drake
Austin Ekeler
Nyheim Hines
Nelson Agholor
Michael Crabtree
Cody Parkey
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QB SEA
RB CHI
RB GNB
WR HOU
WR ATL
WR SEA
TE NWE
K PHI
D/ST NWE
QB NWE
RB SFO
RB NWE
WR SEA
WR CIN
TE CAR
K  KAN

QB NOR
RB PIT
RB WAS
WR LAC
WR NWE
WR IND
TE IND
K BAL
D/ST CHI
QB LAC
RB PIT
RB CHI
WR CIN
WR NYG
WR KAN
K  WAS

QB LAC
RB NYG
RB HOU
WR GNB
WR DAL
WR MIN
TE IND
K BAL
D/ST IND
QB PHI
RB MIA
RB LAC
RB IND
WR PHI
WR BAL
K CHI

372
234
164
332
321
230
128
126
161
341
161
264
136
146

76
151

369
272
192
253
198
238

170
226
350

171
146
172
111
129

350
404
171
324
224
261
225
170
157
239
205
159
148
163
127
124

23.25
17.00
9.38
7.38
3.44
20.06
8.25
8.38
8.94
8.88
5.94
14.56
14.56
6.88
9.31
7.81

23.25
14.63
10.25
20.75
20.06
14.38
8.00
7.88
10.06
21.31
10.06
16.50
8.50
9.13
4.75
9.44

23.06
17.00
12.00
15.81
12.38
14.88
3.81
10.63
14.13
21.88
0.00
10.69
9.13
10.75
6.94
8.06

21.88
25.25
10.69
20.25
14.00
16.31
14.06
10.63
9.81
14.94
12.81
9.94
9.25
10.19
7.94
7.75
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LOWEcomotion - Thomas Lowe Rockanoos - Danny Passmore

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 417 26.06 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 298 18.63 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 147 919 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 340 2125 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 340 21.25 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 373 2331 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE 141 881 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 329 2056 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 346 21.63 * Corey Davis WR TEN 176 11.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 301 18.81 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 150 9.38 *
David Njoku TE CLE 138 8.63 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 87 544 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 155 9.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB 155 9.69 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 140 875 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 203 1269 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 371 23.19 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 371 23.19
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 272 17.00 Matt Breida RB SFO 161 10.06
Marlon Mack RB IND 171 10.69 Alex Collins RB BAL 105 6.56
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 228 14.25 Mark Ingram RB NOR 136 8.50
Trey Burton TE CHI 142  8.88 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 228 14.25
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 143 8.94 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 111  6.94
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 149 9.31 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 143 8.94
NightStalkers - Brett Lemire Schlitz N Gigglez - Josh Irvine

Matt Ryan QB ATL 428 26.75 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 371 2319 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 404 2525 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL 178 11.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 318 19.88 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 233 1456 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 324 2025 * T Y Hilton WR IND 238 14.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 332 2075 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 179 1119 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 254 1588 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 213 1331 *
George Kittle TE SFO 264 1650 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 155 9.69 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 134 838 * Mason Crosby K GNB 155 9.69 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 142 8.88 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 226 14.13 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 340 21.25 Andrew Luck QB IND 391 24.44
Josh Adams RB  PHI 78 4.88 Javorius Allen RB BAL 86 5.38

Joe Mixon RB CIN 233 14.56 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 235 14.69
John Brown WR BAL 135 8.44 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 215 13.44
Josh Gordon WR NWE 141 8381 Randall Cobb WR GNB 92 575
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 197 1231 Marvin Jones WR DET 110 6.88

Jeff Heuerman TE DEN 67 4.9 Jared Cook TE OAK 190 11.88
One For MaHomies - Brock Lemire Shawshank Redemption - Erik Shaw

Russell Wilson QB SEA 372 23.25 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 417 26.06 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 194 1213 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 233 1456 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 134 838 * James White RB NWE 264 1650 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 136 850 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 198 12.38 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 261 16.31 * Kenny Golladay WR DET 199 1244 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 214 1338 * Julio Jones WR ATL 321 20.06 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 7% 475 % Zach Ertz TE PHI 274 17.13 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 116 725 * Justin Tucker K BAL 170 10.63 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 226 14.13 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 168 10.50 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 239 1494 Matthew Stafford QB DET 236 14.75
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 235 14.69 Mark Ingram RB NOR 136 8.50
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 133 8.31 LeSean McCoy RB BUF 117 7.31
Lamar Miller RB HOU 171 10.69 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 228 14.25
Theo Riddick RB DET 108 6.75 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 144  9.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 159 9.94 Jimmy Graham TE GNB 125 7.81
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 179 11.19 New York Jets D/ST NYJ 129 8.06
Razorback Slayer - Cody Hammermeister Suicide Squad - Jaime Abshire

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 539 33.69 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 374 23.38 *
James Conner RB PIT 272 17.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 318 19.88 *
David Johnson RB ARI 236 1475 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 373 2331 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN 64 400 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 253 1581 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 175 1094 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 198 1238 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 111 6.94 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 304 19.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 288 18.00 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 125 781 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 97 6.06 * Robbie Gould K SFO 143 894 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 147 919 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 143 894 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 312 19.50 Jameis Winston QB TAM 219 13.69
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 113 7.06 Dion Lewis RB TEN 150 9.38
Royce Freeman RB DEN 95 5.94 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 75 4.69
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 133 8.31 Will Fuller WR HOU 109 6.81
Corey Davis WR TEN 176 11.00 Pierre Garcon WR SFO 55 3.44
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 179 11.19 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 159 9.94
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 197 1231 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 168 10.50
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Sunday Night's King - Chris Rose The Inebriated - Ryan Ross

Cam Newton QB CAR 312 19.50 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 371 23.19 *
James Conner RB PIT 272 17.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 147 919 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 113 7.06 * James White RB NWE 264 1650 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 136 850 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA 136 850 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 296 1850 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM 159 994 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 238 14.88 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 178 11.13 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 87 544 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 288 18.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 178 11.13 * Brett Maher K DAL 150 9.38 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 142 8.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 203 1269 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 371 23.19 Carson Wentz QB PHI 239 1494
Mike Davis RB SEA 128 8.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 194 12.13
Latavius Murray RB MIN 121 7.56 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 235 14.69
Devin Funchess WR CAR 118 7.38 Randall Cobb WR GNB 92 5.75
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 159 9.94 Josh Gordon WR NWE 141 8.81
Jason Myers K NYJ 163 10.19 Chris Hogan WR NWE 107 6.69
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR 121 7.56 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 149 9.31
Sweetness - Dan White Tumbleweeds - Darin Smith

Andrew Luck QB IND 391 24.44 * Drew Brees QB NOR 369 23.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 199 1244 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 362 22.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 340 21.25 * Marlon Mack RB IND 171 10.69 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 224 1400 * Josh Gordon WR NWE 141 881 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 296 1850 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 304 19.00 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 175 1094 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 301 1881 *
George Kittle TE SFO 264 1650 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 128 8.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 155 9.69 * Robbie Gould K SFO 143 894 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 161 10.06 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 203 1269 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 312 19.50 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 282 17.63
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 33 2.06 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 178 11.13
Todd Gurley RB LAR 362 22.63 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 272 17.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 228 14.25 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 179 11.19
John Brown WR BAL 135 8.44 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 178 11.13
Trey Burton TE CHI 142  8.88 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 143 8.94
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 147  9.19 New England Patriots D/ST NWE 161 10.06
TDs and Cold Beer - Jeremy Johnson Vandalay Industries - Brandon Spell

Drew Brees QB NOR 369 23.06 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 350 21.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 362 2263 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 340 21.25 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 219 1369 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 171 10.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 296 1850 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 329 2056 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 317 19.81 * Golden Tate WR PHI 175 1094 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 254 1588 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 317 19.81 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS 117 731 * Jordan Reed TE WAS 117 731 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 116 7.25 * Wil Lutz K NOR 155 9.69 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 203 1269 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 226 14.13 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 298 18.63 Carson Wentz QB PHI 239 1494
Mark Ingram RB NOR 136 8.50 Jordan Howard RB CHI 171 10.69
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 192 12.00 Duke Johnson RB CLE 120 7.50
Kenny Golladay WR DET 199 12.44 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 161 10.06
George Kittle TE SFO 264 16.50 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 213 1331
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 148 9.25 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 103 6.44
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 149 9.31 Travis Kelce TE KAN 288 18.00
THE GRAND MOMFIA - Shonda Weaver Waiver Warriors - Daryl Gray / Dean Brinkley
Jared Goff QB LAR 371 23.19 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 350 21.88 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 318 19.88 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 171 10.69 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 373 2331 * Marlon Mack RB IND 171 10.69 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 199 1244 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 230 1438 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 230 1438 * Golden Tate WR PHI 175 1094 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 317 19.81 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 301 18.81 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 274 17.13 * Trey Burton TE CHI 142 8.88 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 97 6.06 * Wil Lutz K NOR 155 9.69 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 140 875 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 176 11.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 341 21.31 Cam Newton QB CAR 312 19.50
Mark Ingram RB NOR 136 8.50 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 272 17.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 215 13.44 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 215 13.44
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 179 11.19 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 179 11.19
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 179 11.19 Marvin Jones WR DET 110 6.88

0.J. Howard TE TAM 122 7.63 Jordan Reed TE WAS 117 7.31
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 142  8.88 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 147  9.19

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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